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2
11:00

2200 m
20.000 €

Autostart

Prix Rene Laffont
Rennpreis: 20.000 € (9.000 5.000 2.800 1.600 1.000 400 200)
PRIX RENE LAFFONT Breed 1 Class E Allocates to the Mobile Start 20.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.200. 9.000, 5.000, 2.800, 1.600, 1.000, 
400, 200.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For years 3, not having won 8.000. 

1
2200

ML: 5,0

L'ecu Dalameda
3j. black H (Diademe Atout - Ahira Des Mares)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Miguel Canada

Francois Tugend

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    6.410 €17,5 6.410 €
17.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 17,6 2150A 20.000 7,1 R. Mourice Live On, Love Method, Lautaret
03.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 17,5 2925B 16.500 J. Jamet Logaritmo, Le Roi Margot, L'ecu Dalameda
27.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 18,1 2700A 20.000 R. Mourice Leopold, Lonely Rider, L'ecu Dalameda
20.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 19,3 2925B 15.000 N.Germain Lefevre Le Reve D'Olmen, Le Prince, Loek De Reux

2
ML: 37,0

Long Beach
3j. b hors S (Dijon - Boca Chica)

Trainer: David Cinier
Besitzer: D. Cinier
Züchter: Ecurie Du Ril

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.535 €16,7 7.535 €
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 16,7 2150A 16.500 D. Cinier Lyoubov Seven, Long Beach, Louna Star
07.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 18,1 2925B 16.500 J.Ch. Sorel La Capelle, Lena D'Heripre, Long Beach
31.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 16.500 D. Cinier Lorina, Lovictory Williams, Lovely La Chenai
17.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 15.000 D. Cinier Livinio Flac, La Capelle, Letoile Americaine
07.07 Hyères 5 19,6 2650A 22.000 42,0 D. Cinier Lewis Galaa, Lola Du Cherisay, Le Grand Z

3
ML: 11,0

Lovely La Chenaie
3j. b hors S (Quinoa Du Gers - Violetta De Ret

Trainer: Julien Chauvin
Besitzer: Ecurie Julien Chauvin
Züchter: S.C.E.A. La Chenaie

Jean-Charles Feron

2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.860 € 2023: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,7 7.860 €
19.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 16,7 2150A 22.000 26,0 J.Ch. Feron Lyre De Beylev, Listao, Lovictory Williams
31.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 19,0 2925B 16.500 J. Chauvin Lorina, Lovictory Williams, Lovely La Chenai
13.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 17,4 2700A 16.500 J. Chauvin Lady Dry, Lyre De Beylev, Life Is Love
23.06 Bollène 8 2325B 12.500 J. Chauvin L'aventure De Yor, Lola Du Cherisay, Lautar
09.06 Bollène 5 2325B 12.500 J. Chauvin Lutece, Lebel Du Midi, Lady Stryck

4
ML: 19,0

Lhassa De Vandel
3j. b hors S (Ready Cash - Athena De Vandel)

Trainer: Pierre Repichet
Besitzer: Ecurie La Tour De Vandel
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Elevage La Tour De 

Pierre Repichet

2024: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.360 €15,5 6.360 €
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 18,1 2150A 16.500 P. Repichet Lyoubov Seven, Long Beach, Louna Star
20.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,2 2150A 18.500 P. Repichet L'astragale, Lorina, Lhassa De Vandel
08.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 16,6 2150A 20.000 32,0 P. Repichet Loic Baron, Lorenzo Paulois, Lautaret
01.06 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 16.000 P. Repichet L'aigle, La Fee Margot, Lucky D'Aval
26.05 Carpentras dis 2650B 12.500 P. Repichet Luberon De La Crau, Lupin Du Bourg, Luthi

5A

ML: 42,0

Lautaret
3j. b hors W (Goetmals Wood - Chanella)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud
Züchter: M. Eric Noisette

Steve Stefano

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    7.550 €16,0 7.550 €
17.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,0 2150A 20.000 7,7 S. Stefano Live On, Love Method, Lautaret
27.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 18,9 2700A 20.000 N. Ensch Leopold, Lonely Rider, L'ecu Dalameda
08.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,3 2150A 20.000 21,0 S. Stefano Loic Baron, Lorenzo Paulois, Lautaret
23.06 Bollène 3 2300B 12.500 S. Stefano L'aventure De Yor, Lola Du Cherisay, Lautar
21.04 Orléans dis 2200B 12.000 Ch. Hamel Labella Dika, Look De Larre, Ludo Du Veille

6A

ML: 14,0

Lady Stryck
3j. b hors S (Dream Darling - Darling Emess)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud
Züchter: M. Marc Cartier

Kevin Devienne

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.610 €20,1 7.610 €
02.08 Hyères 4 20,1 2850B 22.000 14,0 K. Devienne Lasko Des Forges, Lanciano, Lord La Gauc
12.07 Hyères 6 20,1 2875B 17.500 9,9 K. Devienne Lucky Quick, Lord Cabirat, Lanciano
30.06 Oraison 2 2675B 12.500 K. Devienne Look De Ginai, Lady Stryck, Lorraine Sweet
09.06 Bollène 3 2300B 12.500 K. Devienne Lutece, Lebel Du Midi, Lady Stryck
08.05 Oraison 5 2650B 12.500 K. Devienne Le Marginal, Luberon De La Crau, Lovely La

7
ML: 17,0

Love D'Urzy
3j. al W (Uniclove - Alesia D'Urzy)

Trainer: Alexandre-Paul Giraud
Besitzer: A.P. Giraud
Züchter: Ecurie Rivaillon

Stephane Cingland

2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.875 €18,3 7.875 €
25.08 Jullianges 2 2450B 14.000 Alexis Lerenard Live Solo, Love D'Urzy, Lola D'Amour
04.08 Aix-Les-Bains dis 2000B 14.000 Alexis Lerenard Ladydarche, Lolita Des Champs, Lulu Jive
09.06 Paray-Le-Monial 2 20,1 2625B 12.500 Alexis Lerenard L'etoile De Pame, Love D'Urzy, Luz Jeloca
25.04 Carpentras dis 2100B 12.500 A.P. Giraud Lolivio Bello, Level Up Star, Lancia De Lou
10.04 Avignon-Le Ponte dis 2025B 12.500 K. Devienne Littlerok D'Eurvad, Lebel Du Midi, Lupin Du 

8
ML: 31,0

L'artiste Deronfin
3j. b hors W (Neutron Du Cebe - Nina Du Bou

Trainer: Bertrand Chourre
Besitzer: Nerio Dagani
Züchter: Gaec De Ronfin

Philippe Danthu

2024: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.265 € 2023: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €18,0 7.265 €
25.08 Jullianges 7 2425B 15.500 Ph. Danthu Licorne Des Arris, Ladoga, Lovely Charmes
28.07 Aix-Les-Bains 6 2700B 15.500 Ph. Danthu L'aventure De Yor, Limbo De Busset, L'amir
23.07 Saint-Galmier 7 18,0 2000A 20.000 107,0 Ph. Danthu Lucifer Du Pont, Luxor D'Auvillier, Littlerok D
30.06 Saint-Galmier 7 19,2 2650B 23.000 133,0 Ph. Danthu Lanister Smart, Leviathan Santmixo, Lewis 
16.06 Avignon-Le Ponte unpl 2675B 15.500 Ph. Danthu Lilona Du Padoueng, Lilirose Turgot, Life Is 

9
ML: 58,0

Lady Du Forez
3j. b hors S (Othello Bourbon - Gocelia Du For

Trainer: Richard Buffavand
Besitzer: R. Buffavand
Züchter: M. Marius Buffavand

Laurent Gout

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    5.780 € 2023: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €19,2 5.780 €
25.08 Jullianges dis 2425B 15.500 L. Lamaziere Licorne Des Arris, Ladoga, Lovely Charmes
28.07 Aix-Les-Bains 7 2700B 15.500 J.Ch. Sorel L'aventure De Yor, Limbo De Busset, L'amir
19.07 Feurs dis 2050A 20.000 43,0 Ph. Danthu La Guardia, Lola Loulou, Louna Chic
20.06 Vichy dis 2150A 22.000 89,0 Ph. Danthu Livine, Leeloo Match, Lady Digeo
02.06 Avignon-Le Ponte 1 2025B 12.500 Ph. Danthu Lady Du Forez, Lilirose Turgot, Luidjino

10
ML: 35,0

Loustic Du Midi
3j. b hors W (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Top Girl)

Trainer: Richard Gout
Besitzer: R. Gout
Züchter: M. Emile Gout

Richard Gout

2024: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.750 €17,7 3.750 €
03.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 16.500 E. Gout Logaritmo, Le Roi Margot, L'ecu Dalameda
21.07 Hyères 3 19,2 2650A 17.500 31,0 E. Gout Lasko Des Forges, Lord La Gaucherie, Lous
17.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 17,7 2150A 15.000 E. Gout Livinio Flac, La Capelle, Letoile Americaine
23.06 Bollène 9 2300B 12.500 E. Gout L'aventure De Yor, Lola Du Cherisay, Lautar
09.05 Avignon-Le Ponte dis 2025B 12.500 E. Gout Lucky Mix, Life Is Love, Lady De Nimes

11
ML: 72,0

Lavinia Des Iles
3j. b hors S (Tresor Wic - Caravelle Passion)

Trainer: Eric Ohanessian
Besitzer: D. Gilles
Züchter: M. Denis Gilles

David Bekaert

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.730 €18,3 2.730 €
12.08 Hyères 3 18,3 2650A 19.500 4,0 D. Bekaert Laos De Banville, Luna De Malac, Lavinia D
04.08 Aix-Les-Bains dis 2000B 14.000 D. Bekaert Lolipop Marandaise, Liberian Girl, Little Oak

Wettstar - Tipp:Lautaret (5) - Long Beach (2) - Love D'Urzy (7) - Lavinia Des Iles (11)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


